

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6073/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/06/2011 in CRMWP No.  
10938/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAVITA JALAN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 26/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr Adv.  
Mr. Ashok N.D. Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Girijesh Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

By way of ad-interim relief, the prayers  
claimed in paragraph 3(a) and 3(b) of the application  
for stay being Crl. Misc. Petition No. 15961/2011 are  
granted till further orders.

(Sonia)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master